
  08/01/2026 

SPRING 2026 SEMESTER CALENDAR 
Centro Universitario Internacional 

JANUARY 
Monday, January 26 (am):  

• Spanish Writing Exam: am 
• Tour of campus: am 

Tuesday, January 27 
• Orientation session: 4.00-5.30pm in the Paraninfo Building 
• Welcome reception: 5.30-6.30pm 

Wednesday, January 28:  
• First day of classes 

Tuesday, February 3 - Last day of drop & add 
 
 
FEBRUARY 
 
Friday, February 6 – Classes will be held (Tuesday’s classs)  
Tues & Wed, Feb. 10 & 11 - Social/cultural activity: Intercambio event (3:00-4:00pm)   
– sign up for the day of your choice 
Friday, February 13 (pm) - Cultural Activity- Flamenco Show (10 €)  
 
Tuesday, February 17 – Sports activity (3-4pm) 
Thursday, February 19 –Last day to turn in learning accommodations  
Friday, February 20 (am) - Cultural activity: Excursion to the Roman ruins of Itálica 
Tuesday, February 24 – Typical Día de Andalucía snack (3-4pm). 
 
MARCH 
Wednesday, March 4 – English table (3-4pm) 
Friday, March 6 – Visit to the Basillipo Olive Oil factory (5€) 
March 9 – March 19 – Mid-term exam period (2 weeks) 
Friday, March 13-  Mandatory visit for SPAN/CUL 339 Tapas class 
Saturday, March 14- Mandatory day trip for ENV 330E class 
Friday, March 20 – Last day to withdraw from a class 
Wednesday, March 25 – Sports activity (3-4pm) 
Monday, March 30 - Friday, April 3 – Semana Santa (Holy Week)  
 
 
APRIL 
Tuesday, April 7 – Spanish table (3-4pm) 
Tuesday, April 14 and Wednesday, April 15–Outing to the cinema with Spanish students-sign up 
for the day of your choice  
Monday, April 20 – Sunday, April 26 - Feria de Abril (Seville´s April Fair) 
 
MAY 
Tuesday, May 5 – Spanish table (3-4pm) 
Monday, May 11 – Last day of class  
Tuesday, May 12 – Friday, May 15 – Final Exams (4 days total) 
Friday, May 15 – Farewell reception (in Seville) 
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